Sponsor Type
Federal

Federal Total
Institution of Higher Education

Institution of Higher Education Total
Private Profit (e.g. Industry)

Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total
State

State Total
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation)

Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total
Non-IL Government

Non-IL Government Total
d Total

Parent Unit
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
Office of the Provost & VC for Academic Affairs-SIUC

Office of the Provost & VC for Academic Affairs-SIUC Total

‘S][W Southern Illinois University

Lead Unit
School of Aviation-SIUC
School of Aviation-SIUC Total

School of Computing-SIUC
School of Computing-SIUC Total
School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total

School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC
School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Human Sciences-SIUC
School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total

STEM Education Research Center-SIUC

STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total

School of Education-SIUC
School of Education-SIUC Total

Activity Type
Instruction/Training

Research-Basic

Research-Basic

Research-Basic

Research-Applied

Instruction/Training

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Research-Basic

Research-Basic

Other Sponsored Activities
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Awarded Total

20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
167,500.00
167,500.00
158,000.00
158,000.00
325,500.00
345,500.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
33,390.00
33,390.00
33,390.00
33,390.00
13,373.00
13,373.00
13,373.00
3,328,600.00
3,328,600.00
3,328,600.00
2,332,672.00
2,332,672.00
2,332,672.00
5,674,645.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
117,675.00
117,675.00
117,675.00
27,205.00
27,205.00
27,205.00
144,880.00
6,243,415.00
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