

Sponsor Type	Parent Unit	Lead Unit	Activity Type	Awarded Total
Federal	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Aviation-SIUC	Instruction/Training	\$ 20,000.00
		School of Aviation-SIUC Total		\$ 20,000.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			\$ 20,000.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC	School of Computing-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$ 167,500.00
		School of Computing-SIUC Total		\$ 167,500.00
		School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$ 158,000.00
		School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total		\$ 158,000.00
	College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC T	otal		\$ 325,500.00
Federal Total				\$ 345,500.00
Institution of Higher Education	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$ 20,000.00
		School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Total		\$ 20,000.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			\$ 20,000.00
Institution of Higher Education Total				\$ 20,000.00
Private Profit (e.g. Industry)	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Research-Applied	\$ 33,390.00
		School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total		\$ 33,390.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			\$ 33,390.00
Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total				\$ 33,390.00
State	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC	School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC	Instruction/Training	\$ 13,373.00
		School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total		\$ 13,373.00
	College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total			\$ 13,373.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC	School of Human Sciences-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$ 3,328,600.00
		School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total		\$ 3,328,600.00
	College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total			\$ 3,328,600.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	STEM Education Research Center-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$ 2,332,672.00
		STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total		\$ 2,332,672.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total			\$ 2,332,672.00
State Total				\$ 5,674,645.00
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation)	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	Research-Basic	\$ 25,000.00
		Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total		\$ 25,000.00
	Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total			\$ 25,000.00
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total				\$ 25,000.00
Non-IL Government	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC	Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC	Research-Basic	\$ 117,675.00
		Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total		\$ 117,675.00
	Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total	•		\$ 117,675.00
	Office of the Provost & VC for Academic Affairs-SIUC	School of Education-SIUC	Other Sponsored Activities	\$ 27,205.00
		School of Education-SIUC Total	•	\$ 27,205.00
	Office of the Provost & VC for Academic Affairs-SIUC Total			\$ 27,205.00
Non-IL Government Total				\$ 144,880.00
Grand Total				\$ 6,243,415.00